Transform Fresno Partner Sub-recipient Agreement Status

Total Leverage

Project # Project Name Partner Project Type Total TCC Funding Commitment Council Date
1 Chinatown Housing Project Fresno Housing Authority Affordable Housingand 1 ¢ 44 78555100 | $  18,994,761.00 10/10/2019
Sustainable Communities
2 EOC Partnership for Energy Savings and GHG Reductions in SW Fresno | oS E"C"g;r;';gé’fm“”'t'es Low-Income Weatherization |$ ~ 3,208,377.70 | $ - 5/16/2019
3 GRID Solar Collaborative Single-Family Partnership GRID Alternatives Low-Income Weatherization 883,826.41 535,807.55 4/11/2019
4 GRID Solar Collaborative Multi-Family Partnership GRID Alternatives Low-Income Weatherization 352,549.43 109,999.95 4/11/2019
5 Southwest Fresno Trail City of Fresno Urban Greening 1,978,959.00 - TBD
6 Chinatown Urban Greening City of Fresno Urban Greening 6,965,696.00 - 7/25/2019
- Fresno Metro Black Chamber of Low Carbon Transportation: Pending November
7 Clean Shared Mobility Network Commerce Car Sharing and Mobility $ 7,717,014.21 | $ 2,292,900.00 14, 2019
8 Annadale Mode Shift Self Help Enterprises Active Transportation 343,000.00 | $ 150,000.00 TBD
9 Mariposa Plaza City of Fresno Urban Greening 3,859,000.00 5/16/2019
10 ERP Green Toddler Park Early Readers Preschool Urban Greening 59,140.00 TBD
11 Southwest Urban Forest Expansion City of Fresno Urban T:r;?eC;?rr;munlty $ 212,199.21 TBD
12 Yosemite Village Permaculture Community Garden & Urban Farm Incubator Fresno Metro Ministry Urban ?:r;drecs?rr;mumty $ 367,500.00 | $ 434,153.00 4/11/2019
13 Park at MLK Magnet Core City of Fresno Urban Greening $ 5,430,466.53 | $ 1,500,000.00 TBD
14 Inside Out Community Garden ST e GTEeniliEs Vi e CEmIiisy ¢y 98,000.00 7/25/2019
Commission Forestry
15 Southwest Fresno Community Food Hub: Community Orchard Fresno Food Commons Urban E‘F’;c:ei‘t’r';m““'ty $ 262,500.00 | $ 436,255.00 TBD
16 Southwest Fresno Community Food Hub: Urban Heat Island Mitigation Fresno Food Commons Urban Greening $ 62,220.00 | $ 70,500.00 TBD
17 Southwest Fresno Commumty Fgod.Hub: Edible Food Rescue and Fresno Food Commons Food Waste Prevention and $ 1,488.280.00 | $ 2.062,365.80 TBD
Distribution Rescue
18 Fresno City College: West Fresno Satellite Campus S Ce”‘er&‘;g‘ig””'w Selege Urban Greening $  16,542,745.66 |$  70,000,000.00 TBD
19 Chinatown Property Based Improvement District City of Fresno Leverage Only $ - % 75,000.00 N/A
EOC Partnership for Energy Savings and GHG Reductions in SW Fresno: Fresno Economic Opportunities :
A EFMP Plus-Up Vehicle Replacement and Incentives Commission LeiRiEE® Gl $ $ SHULLULY AV
21 TCC Connector City of Fresno Transportation Leverage Only $ - |8 3,5632,774.00 N/A
Department
22 Southwest Offsite Improvements City of Fresno Leverage Only $ - |$ 15,732,648.00 N/A
City of Fresno, Youth Action
WDP Workforce Development Plan Project, and Fresno Area Transformative Plans $ 3,209,932.00 | $ 20,000.00 TBD
Workforce Investment Board
CEP Community Engagement Plan City of Fresno Transformative Plans 891,083.00 | $ 763,152.00 TBD
CEP Community Engagement Plan USGBC Central California Transformative Plans 138,540.00 7/25/2019
DAP Displacement Avoidance Plan City of Fresno Transformative Plans - 60,500.00 TBD
GA Grant Administration City of Fresno Grant Administration b 643,749.85 | $ - 2/28/2019
TOTAL ] 66,500,000.00 | $ 117,300,816.30




